
Company Address City State Zip Code Phone Website

Balcones Recycling 13921 Senlac Drive,  Suite 200 Farmers Branch TX 75234 972-481-1400 www.balconesresources.com

Bluebonnet Waste Control P.O. Box 223845 Dallas TX 75222 214-748-5221 www.bluebonnetwaste.com

Champion Waste Services, LLC 2400 Vinson Street Dallas TX 75212 214-637-6500 www.championwaste.com

Commodity Recycling Solutions, LLC 5043 MLK Freeway (287 South) Fort Worth TX 76119 817-300-6958 www.crs-tx.com/business

Community Wate Disposal, L.P. 2010 California Crossing Dallas TX 75220
972-392-9300 ext. 

227
www.communitywastedisposal.com

Cowboy Compost 4105 Aragon Drive Fort Worth TX 76110
817-952-9972 or 

682-313-0456
www.cowboycompost.com

Custom Recycling Solutions, LLC 6027 West I-30, Building C Royce City TX 75189 972-342-7639 www.countyrecyclingllc.com/

DeBass, LLC P.O. Box 116557 Carrollton TX 75011 972-248-1679 www.notjustrecycling.com

Evergreen Paper Recycling 1110 Everman Parkway Fort Worth TX 76140 817-293-4400 www.evergreen-recycling.com

Foam Fabrications 900 East Keller Parkway, Suite 101 Keller TX 76248 817-623-0034 www.foamfabricatorsinc.com

Fusion Recycling 13601 Preson Road, Suite E470 Dallas TX 75240  972-675-7767 www.fusionwaste.com

Moore Recycling, LLC 1720 Regal Row, Suite 126 Dallas TX 75235 214-357-4357 www.moorepaper.com

Progressive/Waste Connections 12150 Garland Rd. Dallas TX 75218 972-289-6587 https://www.wasteconnections.com/dallas

Progressive/Waste Connections 4001 Old Denton Rd. Haltom City TX 76117 817-222-2221 https://www.wasteconnections.com/fort-worth

Republic Services 1212 Harrison Avenue Arlington TX 76011 817-317-2000 www.republicservices.com

Service Waste, Inc. 2301 Hemphill St. Fort Worth TX 76110 817-924-8005 www.servicewaste.com

Trashbusters P.O. Box 210025 Bedford TX 76095 817-929-4665 www.trashbustersdfw.com

Waste Management of Texas 1601 South Railroad St. Lewisville TX 75067
972-316-2218 or

214-879-9900
www.wm.com

WSI Trash Valet & Recycling 3100 Independence Parkway Plano TX 75075
214-501-8100 or 

888-974-3387
www.wsitrashvaley.com

Company Address City State Zip Code Phone Website

Claxton Recycling, Inc. 2112 South Lamar Street Dallas TX 75215 214-421-7762 www.claxtonrecycling.com

Commercial Metals Company 1729 North Westmoreland Road Dallas TX 75212 214-689-3500 www.cmc.com

Gamtex Industries 2600 Shamrock Avenue Fort Worth TX 76107 817-334-0211 www.gachman.com

Garland Steel, Inc. 312 South International Road Garland TX 75042 972-494-6000 www.garlandsteel.com

MM Recycling Source, LLC 1 Key Drive Heath TX 75032 972-839-6051 www.mmrecyclesource.com

Northside Scrap Metal Recycling 1300 Northeast 29th Street Fort Worth TX 76106 817-626-5771 www.scrapmetaldfw.com

Okon Metals 2001 South Industrial Blvd. Dallas TX 75207 214-426-6566 www.okonmetals.com

Valley Recycling 3914 East Jefferson Street Grand Prairie TX 75051 972-264-0205 www.valleyrecyclingtexas.com

The City of Grand Prairie does not endorse and private businesses.  This is only a partial list of permitted companies and does not constitute a referral by the City of Grand Prairie.

Traditional Recycling

Metals Recycling
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AOK Computer Recycling 10944 Grissom Lane, Suite 740 Dallas TX 72599 214-616-6909 www.aokcomputerrecycling.com

DFW Reclaimers 6016 Denton Highway, Suite 400 Watauga TX 76148 817-291-1067 www.dfwreclaimers.com

Lighting Resources Texas, LLC 101 East Bowie St. Fort Worth TX 76110 817-921-1440 www.lighingresroucesinc.com

Iron Mountain 1248 Avenue R Grand Prairie TX 75050 972-522-560 www.ironmountain.com

Shred-It 1625 Wallace Dr., Suite 140 Carrollton TX 75006
972-588-4240 or 

888-750-6450
www.shredit.com

Company Address City State Zip Code Phone Website

Big City Crushed Concrete 11143 Goodnight Lane Dallas TX 75229 972-243-5820 www.werockdallas.com

Clean Harbors 8100 Chancellor Row Dallas TX 75249 214-631-1660 www.cleanharbors.com/services

Heritage Environmental 4709 South I-35W Alvarado TX 76009 800-337-4692 www.heritage-enviro.com/services

ITU AbsorbTech 1711 Briercroft Court, Suite 140 Carrollton TX 75006 888-729-4884 www.ituabsrobtech.com

Jereco Recylced Materials 4297 South Dick Price Rd. Kennedale TX 76060 817-561-1755

Mantis Environmental 140 Industrial Street Lancaster TX 75134
469-400-5255 or 

972-227-4700
www.mantisenvironmental.com

Mayer Materials 1212 Silver Creek Azle Rd. Azle TX 76020 817-907-0585 www.mmrcs.com

Project C.U.R.E. 8303 Kempwood Drive Houston TX 77055 823-251-2489 www.projectcure.org

Protect Environmental Services 6504 Midway Road, Suite 200 Haltom City TX 76117 817-589-9005 www.protectusa.net/services/waste-disposal

Silver Creek Materials 2251 Silver Creek Rd. Fort Worth TX 76108 817-246-2426 www.silvercreekmaterials.com/services

SouthWaste Services, Inc. 525 South 6th Avenue Mansfield TX 76063 972-406-1215 www.southwaste.com

Texas Carpet Recycling 1702 Minters Chapel Road Grapevine TX 76051 817-552-1011 www.texascarpetrecycling.com

Other Recycling

Electronic Recycling

Shredding
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